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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Pliers wrench, with push-button, smooth gripping surface, parallel adjustability, for wrench size
up to 52 mm, size: 255 mm, packaging type: with holder for sales display (backcard)

1756471

1pc

1pc

BH31

BH3161
4067923323278
446.6 g

446.6 g
82041100

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Universal tools

Product property Parallel gripper jaws
Adjustment to various wrench sizes

mirror-polished, matt chrome-plated surface

Dimensions
Length 225 mm
Wrench size 52 mm
Wrench size for mounting 52 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 21040139

ECLASS-15.0 21040139
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC011919
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 43232900
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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